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第一期
I fase

PROGRAMA DE PRÉMIOS 
PARA UMA CONDUÇÃO SEGURA

 王金源
 甘順航
 何添宜
 何靜怡
 岑穗坤
 李冬梅
 李偉光
 李偉源
 李彩雲
 李梓豪
 杜明健
 沙玉寶
 卓    偉
 周繼明
 林志侃
 林潤花
 唐倩茹
 張少華
 郭雅珊
 陳重培
 陳朗然
 陳偉明
 陸建雯
 黃貴祥
 楊偉佳
 楊敏雅
 楊穎芝
 廖碧珠
 蔡志源
 黎永洪
 謝曉弦
 鄺俊傑
 羅文豪
 羅穎妮

 蘇培基
 AO SAI KEONG

 CHAN CHI IOI

 CHAN HIO TONG

 CHAN KA HOU 

 CHAN KA MAN

 CHAO FONG MENG

 CHAO SEK UN

 CHEANG MAN HONG

 CHEANG WAI HOU

 CHEOK POU HA

 CHEONG KA KIN

 CHEONG KIM TONG

 CHEONG KIN NAM

 CHEONG KIN WA

 CHEONG UT WO

 CHIO SOK MAN

 CHOU MEI LENG

 FONG UN FAN

 FONGWENGSAN 

 HO CHON MENG

 HO KUOK ON

 HOI WAI HIN

 IEONG KIN TENG

 IONG POU PENG

 IU NGA TENG

 KAM IN FAN

 KOON CHI PANG

 KOU CHOI HA

 KOU I WA

 KUOK IAT FONG

 KUONG TAN

 LAI CHENG I

 LAI CHI CHONG

 LAI CHI MENG

 LAI HOI KONG

 LAM KIN SAN

 LAM KONG KIT

 LAM OI LIN

 LAM WENG KUONG

 LAO IN SAN

 LAO SOK IENG

 LAU KA HEI

 LEI IOKUAN

 LEI MAN SANG

 LEI VO FAT

 LEIIATTENG

 LEONG CHAN PO

 LEONG VENG KEI

 LEONG WAI KEI

 NG CHOI MUI

 NG YUET SUM

 PANG CHIU KUAN

 SIO MEI SIN

 SO SOK MEI

 SOU KAN HONG

 TONG SU CHAO

 VONG POU IN 

 WONG CHUN KIT

 WONG HOI HONG

 WONG KA MENG

 WONG KIN HONG

 WONG MANCHU

 WONG SONG TENG

 WONG UN LEONG

 WONG WENG IENG

50442XXX

74436XXX

50847XXX

51995XXX

13662XXX

74333XXX

51401XXX

13191XXX

15075XXX

52071XXX

73400XXX

74337XXX

13307XXX

51627XXX

51849XXX

13312XXX

51545XXX

13284XXX

16025XXX

73789XXX

14824XXX

12866XXX

50296XXX

51295XXX

50465XXX

74218XXX

51465XXX

13997XXX

51981XXX

74107XXX

15954XXX

51011XXX

12713XXX

13338XXX

13302XXX

51029XXX

51216XXX

51633XXX

51742XXX

52110XXX

50871XXX

50711XXX

51079XXX

52151XXX

13797XXX

51538XXX

52196XXX

51878XXX

50431XXX

73014XXX

51050XXX

74336XXX

50533XXX

51823XXX

50997XXX

50723XXX

12342XXX

51718XXX

50779XXX

52061XXX

12702XXX

12631XXX

50434XXX

51591XXX

74310XXX

51007XXX

51414XXX

13348XXX

74426XXX

74426XXX

73930XXX

50761XXX

72776XXX

51438XXX

51317XXX

51743XXX

51435XXX

13260XXX

50550XXX

50532XXX

51765XXX

73613XXX

50136XXX

51917XXX

74437XXX

14364XXX

50518XXX

52139XXX

50577XXX

73117XXX

74089XXX

50946XXX

51159XXX

13023XXX

14071XXX

74106XXX

14908XXX

51754XXX

12420XXX

51688XXX


